UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

BEFORE THE PATENT TRIAL AND APPEAL BOARD

SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS CO., LTD., SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS
AMERICA, INC. INC., HP INC., LENOVO (UNITED STATES) INC.,
MOTOROLA MOBILITY LLC, DELL INC., and
DELL PRODUCTS LP,

Petitioner,

V.

NEODRON LTD.

Patent Owner.

Case IPR2020-00267
U.S. Patent No. 8,432,173
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Case IPR2020-00267
U.S. Patent No. 8,432,173

Petitioners Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd., Samsung Electronics America,
Inc., HP Inc., Lenovo (United States) Inc., Motorola Mobility LLC, Dell Inc., and
Dell Products LP (“Petitioners”), and Patent Owner Neodron Ltd. (‘“Patent
Owner”) by and through their respective counsel of record, hereby stipulate to
modify DUE DATE 2 in the Scheduling Order (Paper No. 8) and Joint Stipulation
to Modify Due Date 2 (Paper No. 24) as follows: DUE DATE 2 is extended from
November 25, 2020 to December 18, 2020.

It is not believed that any other action by the parties or the Board is required
for the proposed schedule modification. This stipulation does not affect any other
Due Dates set in the Scheduling Order.

Dated: November 13, 2020 Respectfully submitted,

/s/ Marc J. Pensabene

Marc J. Pensabene (Reg. No. 37,416)
Email: mpensabene(@omm.com
O’Melveny & Myers LLP

7 Times Square

Times Square Tower

New York, NY 10036

Telephone: (212) 326-2000

Attorney for Petitioner
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE (37 C.F.R. § 42.6(e)(1))

The undersigned hereby certifies that the above document was served on
November 13, 2020, by filing this document through the Patent Trial and
Appeal Board End to End Processing System, as well as delivering a copy via

electronic mail upon the following attorneys of record for the Patent Owner and

Petitioner:
Kent Shum (Reg. No. 61,117) Neil A. Rubin (Reg. No. 67,030)
RUSS AUGUST & KABAT Reza Mirzaie (Reg. No. 69,138)
12424 Wilshire Blvd., 12th FL. Philip X. Wang (Reg. No. 74,621)
Los Angeles, CA 90025 Christian W. Conkle (Pro Hac
Phone: (310) 826-7474 Vice)
Fax: (310) 826-6991 RUSS AUGUST & KABAT
kshum@raklaw.com 12424 Wilshire Blvd., 12th Fl.
Los Angeles, CA 90025
Phone: (310) 826-7474
Fax: (310) 826-6991
nrubin@raklaw.com
rmirzaie(@raklaw.com
pwang(@raklaw.com
cconkle@raklaw.com
rak_neodron@raklaw.com
James H. Heintz Aliza George Carrano
Robert Buergi Robert K. High
DLA Piper LLP Finnegan, Henderson, Farabow,
jim.heintz@dlapiper.com Garrett and Dunner, LLP
robert.buergi@dlapiper.com aliza.carrano@finnegan.com
DLA_ Neodron WDTX IPR@us.dlapiper robert.high@finnegan.com
.com Finnegan Lenovo IPRs@finnegan.
com
Christopher TL Douglas
Lauren Bolcar
Alston & Bird LLP

christopher.douglas@alston.com
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lauren.bolcar@alston.com
Dell-Neodron-ITC@alston.com

Dated: November 13, 2020 Respectfully submitted,

/s/ Marc J. Pensabene

Marc J. Pensabene (Reg. No. 37,416)
Email: mpensabene@omm.com
O’Melveny & Myers LLP

7 Times Square

Times Square Tower

New York, NY 10036

Telephone: (212) 326-2000

Attorney for Petitioner
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